High Power PM Isolator +Tap
Features：
Low Insertion Loss High Isolation & Return Loss
High reliability and High Extinction Ratio
Application：
Fiber Amplifier
*Above specifications are for device without connector.
*For devices with connector,IL will be 0.3dB higher,ER will be 2dB lower and RL will be 5dB lower, and max handling power is 1W
*The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis.
Ordering Information：
HPMTI Wavelength TAP
PORT
0 Power Signal
Type
Tap
Port
Pigtail Type Length Connector
HPMTI 30=1030nm
64=1064nm
1=1%
5=5%
S=specif
y
0=300m
W
2=1W
5=5W
A=10W
S=specif
y
1=PM980
2=PLMA-
GDF-10/12
5
S=specify
1=PM9
80
2=HI10
60
3=105/
125 NA
0.22
2=900um
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
S=Specify
Specifications：
Parameter Value